Disclosure Repor	t Cover			Amendment
Use this form for general	report and committee in	nformation, must be	e signed and submitted along with	other detailed forms
Be not use this form to up	date information	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<b>.</b>	other detailed forms.
1. Committee Informati	OIL			
a. run ivame	1 0			c. ID Number
b. Mailing Address (include Co	ee to El	rect Sh	pron Davi'S	
				d. Date Filed
1,40 BOX	3475			3.7-2016
1 Trumbon	n NC 27	$\sim \sim \sim$		e. Phone Number
		SIEDTA VIII SIEDTA B		919-257-7808
2. Report Year 3. Pe	eriod Start Date (mm/do	d/yy) 4. Period (mm/dd/yy)	End Date 5. Treasurer Fu	CONTROL OF COURT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER
2016 1-	1-2016		29-2016 Shan	on A Davis
6. Type of Committee (C		9. Type of Report		rt from one category)
Candidate Campaign PAC	Party Referendum	Municipal	State/County	Referendum
Independent	Joint Fundraiser	Organizationa  Thirties		Organizational
Expenditure Legal Expense Fund	Joint Fundraiser	Thirty-five day	y Quarterly	Pre-referendum
BURNEL A VEHICLES AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	oplicable, check one)	Pre-primary	First	Pinal
Booster Fund"	2.2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Pre-election	Second	Final Supplemental Final
Building Fund		Pre-runoff	Third	Annual
		Semi-annual	Fourth	Special
Other:		Mid Year Year End		
		Final	Mid Year Year End	10. Special Report Name
8. Number of Fundraiser	s this Report	Special	Final	
$\overline{}$			Special	
11. Account Information			11. Account Information	
a. Financial Institution Full Na	<del></del>		a. Financial Institution Full Name	8000 dynamasan and a same
b. Purpose	c. Account Code			
	2000		b. Purpose IN PERSO	Nc. Account Code
Λ	2834		MAR 0 7 2016	6
Campaign.	d. Period Begin Balance		MAR 0 2010	d. Period Begin Balance
_	\$ 581.70	\	DURHAM BO	
CERTIFICATION	<u> </u>			9
	or Fund is in complian	nce with all applical	ble provisions of Article 22A, 22B,	8 22D 22M 66L 1 162 2
are the deficial statutes all	u mai no funds are com	imingled with probi	thited or other non-disclosed funds	, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of
is complete, true and correc	r and mai i nave been to	rained by the NC Si	tate Board of Elections.	
Sharon Print	L Davi'S ed Name of Signer		Sharon a Danes	3-7-296
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	od Tvanic of Signer	218	gnature of Appointed Treasurer	Date
Date Received:	3/7/16	Employee:	MP	Delivery Method Normal Mail
Date Postmarked:		Employee:		Registered Mail Hand Delivered
Date Scanned:		Employee:		Electronically Filed Signer has not received
Date Data Entered:	atgar second	Employee:	Constitution of the second	mandatory training
Please Note: This form	cannot be used to amen	nd committee inform	nation such as the committee addre	ess, treasurer, assistant treasurer
	custodian	of books information	on, or account information.	, assistant trousurer,

**Detailed Summary** 

Amendment

Yes

No

Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and to total monetary information. 1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) 2. Type of Report 3. ID Number Committee to Elect Sharon Davis Start of Election Cycle: Total this January 1, Total this 2015 Reporting Period **Election Cycle** Cash on Hand at Start \$ 581.70 \$ 0 RECEIPTS Aggregated Contributions from Individuals (CRO-1205) 775 \$ 855 **Contributions from Individuals** (CRO-1210) 1750 \$ 3025 **Contributions from Political Party Committees** (CRO-1220) \$ \$ **Contributions from Other Political Committees** 8) (CRO-1230) \$ \$ 9) Loan Proceeds (CRO-1410) \$ 1000 \$ 2000 Refunds/Reimbursements To the Committee 10) (CRO-1240) \$ 11) Other Receipt Sources 11a) Interest on Bank Accounts (CRO-1250)11b) Contributions from Not-for-Profit Organizations (CRO-1250) \$ 11c) Outside Sources of Income (CRO-1250) \$ 11d) Legal Expense Fund - Other Sources (CRO-1270) \$ \$ 11 e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales (CRO-1265) \$ TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11a, 11b, 11c, 11d and 11e) 12) \$ 35250 \$ 5880 EXPENDITURES Disbursements 13a) Operating Expenditures (CRO-1310) \$ 2503.28 4122.54 13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees (CRO-1310) \$ 500 \$ 500 13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures (CRO-1310) \$ \$ Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures 14) (CRO-1315) \$ \$ 15) Loan Repayments (CRO-1420) \$ \$ Refunds/Reimbursements From the Committee 16) (CRO-1320) \$ \$ 17) In-Kind Contributions (CRO-1510) \$ 722 \$ 876.04 TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 15, 16 and 17) 18) \$ 3725.28 \$ 5498.58 Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then subtract line 18) 19) \$ 38142 381.42 ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees (CRO-1330) \$ Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaigns) 21) (CRO-1430) \$ 2000 22) Debts and Obligations owed By the Committee (CRO-1610) \$ 23) Debts and Obligations owed To the Committee (CRO-1620) \$ 24) **Account Transfers Within the Committee** (CRO-1720) \$ 25) Administrative Support \$ (CRO-1710) 26) Forgiven Loans (CRO-1440) \$ DURHAM BOE 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum 27) \$ (CRO-2200) \$ Contributions to be Refunded 28) \$ (CRO-1215)\$

### **Aggregated Contributions from Individuals** Optional form used to report NC Contributions From Individuals of \$50 or less

of 19 Amendment Ves

1. C	ommittee Full	Name (and Fun	nd if applicable)			2 11	D Num	her
(	ommo	tte to	Elect St	haren	Danie	2.11	<u> </u>	Der
3. C	ontributor Info				Down			
a. Am		b. Account Code	c. Form of Payment		d. In-Kind Description	e. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	f. Aı	mount
	Add Remove	2839				1-14-16	\$	40:00
	Add Remove	2339	Poypal			1-16-16	\$	25.00
	Add Remove	2839	Check			1-22-16	\$	50.60
	Add Remove	7.839	Cleck					
	Add Remove	7839	<b>1</b>			1-26-16		50 0
	Add	2339				2-1-16	\$	50,00
<u>H</u> -	Add	1001				28-16	\$	2500
	Remove	2839	check			2-12-16	\$	25.00
	Add Remove	2839	Check			2-18-16	\$	2500
	Add Remove	2839	cheek			2-18-16	\$	2500
	Add Remove	2839	Cleek			2-18-16	\$	2500
	Add Remove	7839	Moneyo	nder		2-16-16	\$	25°° 56°°
	Add Remove	Z839	Check			2-13-16	\$	5000
	Add Remove	2339	Chest			2-13-16	\$	2500
	Add Remove	7839	Pay par.			1.	\$	2500
	Add Remove	2337	Cosh		~	2-18-16		<del>~</del>
	Add	2839		IN P	ERSON	22516	\$	2500
<u> </u>	Add	T	Cesh	- NA	ROT	2254	\$	25,00
	Remove Add	2839	check	211	RHAM BOE	22546	\$	2500
	Remove Add	2239	chek	יטט	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2 25/6	\$	25.00
	Remove Add	Z839	card.			22516	\$	50,00
	Remove	2839	Cash			2-25-16	\$	50,00
	Add Remove	7839	coesh			2-25-16	\$	50,00
	Add Remove	728	Cash			2-25-16	\$	10.60
	al only this F					\$		150
		RO-1205 Pag				\$		7506
PO 1	205	5 of Detailed Summ	nary Page CRO-1100)			Þ	7	75

## **Aggregated Contributions from Individuals** Optional form used to report NC Contributions From Individuals of \$50 or less

of Yes

	to a	2.	2. ID Number			
<u> </u>	ommu	e10 C	Elect Share	on James	>	
_	ontributor Infor			<del></del>		
a. Am		b. Account Code	c. Form of Payment	d. In-Kind	c. Date	6.4
ᆜ	Add	22.0		Description	(mm/dd/yyyy)	f. Amount
	Remove Add	2839	DK Check		2-29-16	\$ 25 W
十	Remove	<b>→</b>				
<del> </del>	Add					\$
一	Remove	-				
一	Add	+				\$
	Remove	- 1	1			0
	Add	+				\$
	Remove	7	I			\$
	Add	†				Þ
	Remove	1	I	'		\$
	Add					Ф
<u></u>	Remove		ı			\$
	Add				<del> </del>	Ψ
4-	Remove			1	1	\$
ᆗ	Add				<del> </del>	
4	Remove				1	\$
┽_	Add	1				
4-	Remove				ı	\$
<del></del>	Add	1				
┽	Remove	+				\$
#	Add Remove	4				
╡	Add	+				\$
╡	Remove	1				
<del></del>	Add	<del></del>				\$
┽	Remove	1				
╡	Add	-				\$
<del></del>	Remove					
<del>1</del>	Add	<del></del>				\$
Ī	Remove					•
j	Add					\$
<u></u>	Remove			IN PERSON		\$
<u>j</u>	Add					<b>D</b>
]	Remove			MAR 0 7		\$
<u>]</u>	Add					D
<u> </u>	Remove			DURHAM BOE		\$
<u> </u> '	Add					4
<u> </u>	Remove					\$
1	Add					-
<u>i</u>	Remove					\$
	Add					
Tate	Remove					\$
Tota	al only this Pa	ge O-1205 Page			\$	25.00 77506
– This lit	a must be on line 5	0-1400 1 age	.S			- ~
	E must be on time 2.	)f Detauea Summa	ary Page CRO-1100)		\$	7725

Cont	tributions fr	om Individuals		_	Z	W	Amendment	
Use thi	s form to report in	dividual contributions	over \$	Pg 50 or contributions und	ter \$50 if form C	or <u>J ]</u> RO 1205 is	L Yes	No
1. Com	mittee Full Name	e (and Fund if applic	able)		tor \$50 ir form C	2. ID No		
1 6	mutte	to 213 ct	,QL	iaron Da	iis			
	tributor Informat	tion	$\stackrel{\mathcal{S}}{ o}$		move			
	ame, Mailing Address	s & Phone		b. Job Title/Profession		d. Comme	nts	
. ^	le city, state, & zip)			Attorney	-	ur comme	nts	
De	sa Harr	es Morehe	ad	c. Employer's Name/Si	- IC ELL			
PC	B6X 21	18				-		
	ederika			Governne	Jater	e. Election	e. Election Sum to Date	
1-34	10-643-08	03 00841	_	Virgin	Islands	\$	75.00	1
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment		Kind Description	j. Date (mm/dd/y	yyy)	k. Amount	
	2339	Check		,	1-26-3		\$75.00	
							\$	
3. Contr	ibutor Informati	on	<del></del>	AJI 🗀 n	<u> </u>		\$	
	me, Mailing Address			Add Ren  b. Job Title/Profession	nove			
(include	city, state, & zip)				. 1	d. Commen	<u>ts</u>	
Phi	Ilip azar	919-4916	SOL	attorne	•			- 1
q	17 ma-	moully an		c. Employer's Name/Spe	ecific Field			
<u> </u>	וממידיי	mound an	e	Heal Esta	ta.,	e. Election S	Sum to Data	
	wham	NC and		Developer	pattony	\$	100.00	, V
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-K	ind Description	J. Date (mm/dd/yy	уу)	k. Amount	
	2339	Chook			1-26-2	016	s 1:00.00	2
						<u> </u>	\$	_
3. Contri	butor Informatio	)n		Add Rem			\$	
a. Full Nam	ie, Mailing Address &			Add Remo	ove	d. Comment	0	
	city, state, & zip)			A \$		u. Comment		
Joen	neo an	900		c. Employer's Name/Spec				
43	35 St.	rling Aug		c. Employer's Name/Spec	THE FIELD			
B.	enhama	NI WA	,	2011		e. Election St	um to Date	٦,
	919-384	8000		0-21		\$ 7	00,00	7
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Ki	nd Description	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy		k. Amount	
	2339	Check			2-1-20		\$ 700	
							\$	-
							\$	
. Total	only this Page		·			•		_
	of ALL CRO-					\$	375.00	2
		etailed Summary Page CR	0-1100)			\$	17500	0

Cont	ributions fro	om Individuals			4	21.1	Amendment
Use thi	s form to report in	dividual contributions	over \$5	Pg or contributions und	der \$50 if form CI	r <u>10</u> 30 1205 is n	_ L Yes L No
1. Com	mittee Full Name	e (and Fund if applic	able)			2. ID Nu	
Ü	Donnett	es to Elec	<b>t</b>				
3. Cont	ributor Informat	ion		Add □ Re	move	INI	DEDOON
	ame, Mailing Address	s & Phone		b. Job Title/Profession		d. Commen	PERSON
	le city, state, & zip)			alla			IAR 0 7
76	perph M	region		c. Employer's Name/S	resolf Field		DUAMBOE
132	stay Me	adouran	2_	1		וטט	RHAM BOE
D	wham N	adoutean		Hamiso +	11 pros	e. Election S	Sum to Date
0	119-493 1	3421				\$ 10	)O
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-l	Kind Description	j. Date (mm/dd/yy	`	k. Amount
	2339	Check			2-16-6		\$ 100 004
						, <u> </u>	\$
							\$
	ibutor Informati			Add Ren	nove		
	me, Mailing Address	& Phone		b. Job Title/Profession		d. Comment	s
$\overline{}$	e city, state, & zip)		·	attorn	مده		
4710	neral Hud	RW II		c. Employer's Name/Spe		-	
	Drawer -			Hutonla			
`Du	Horn N	Zmc		rucky	suils w	e. Election Si	um to Date
91	9-683-13	olel			İ	\$	10000
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-K	ind Description	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount
	2329	cleek			2-15-1	6	\$ 600
<u> </u>							\$
							\$
	ibutor Informatio ne, Mailing Address &			Add Rem	ove	***	
	city, state, & zip)	& Phone		b. Job Title/Profession		d. Comments	
				atorn	erc		
72	ances D 27 Parks Surban	wit		c. Employer's Name/Spe	cific Field		
	2+ tark	aide		Rotore of		FI	
grati	Junton 91-5050	INC EM	)			e. Election Su \$	m to Date
Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Ki	nd Description	: Doto (/12/		
	2229	Chart		iid Description	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy		k. Amount
		- Chief			2-16-1	0	\$ 100 00
			<u> </u>				\$
. Total	only this Page				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		\$
	of ALL CRO-					\$	30000
		1210 1 ages Detailed Summary Page CR	0 1 00			\$	175000

Cont	tributions fro	om Individuals		D.		(D)	Amendment		
Use thi	s form to report in	dividual contributions	over \$	50 or contributions und	ler \$50 if form C	RO 1205 is	_ U Yes	∐ No	
1. Com	ımittee Full Name	e (and Fund if applic	able)			2. ID Nu			
L'o	unitte-	b Elect Sl	wic	m Danes	)				
	tributor Informat	ion			move				
	ame, Mailing Address le city, state, & zip)	& Phone		b. Job Title/Profession		d. Comme	nts		
		\ A-\-		Registere	of Newse				
151	knay Ho 45 Orch	n. Pol		c. Employer's Name/Sp	ecific Field	-			
	RHGA	<b>J</b> O (28)		Monte for	ù				
D. 1111			, Λ	mede	medical				
f. Prior		718-931-581	¥	Ce	nter	\$ 5	60.00		
I. Frior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-	Kind Description	j. Date (mm/dd/y	ууу)	k. Amount		
	2339	Chock			1-1-20	16 \$500.0		.00	
							\$		
							\$		
	ributor Informatio			Add Ren	nove				
	me, Mailing Address of city, state, & zip)	& Phone		b. Job Title/Profession		d. Commen	ts		
		<u> </u>		Retered &	egister				
	line Dela			c. Employer's Name/Spe		1			
41	76 US 1	158		DIA					
Co	nway N	$(C_{200})$			Λ	e. Election S	Sum to Date		
f. Prior			<b>—</b>	letrec	<b>SI</b>	\$	15.00	Y	
1. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-F	Kind Description	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount		
	Z339	Check			1-11-2016		\$ 75.0	0	
							\$		
							\$		
	ibutor Informatio			Add Rem	ove				
(include	ne, Mailing Address & city, state, & zip)			b. Job Title/Profession		d. Comment	s		
Ma	Hbo > S	plomon cock Land SC 29101		CEO		0-	- 0		
134	8 Sha.	nomais		c. Employer's Name/Spec	rific Field	Pai	Jeal.		
9	Jume	cock. Jan	2	Advancedo	macing		,		
OC	H Muls	SCann	,	Systems	0 1	e. Election Si			
f. Prior	g. Account Code					\$ 10	00.00	į	
		Pay Pal	i. In-Ki	ind Description	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy		k. Amount		
	2887	Tranjuloch			1-25-16	<b>O</b>	\$ 100.	<i>0</i> 0	
							\$		
							\$		
	only this Page		,			\$	67S.	00	
	of ALL CRO-				-	\$		00	
1 ams une	musi ve on une o of D	etailed Summary Page CR	O-1100)			Ψ	$-1.1 \sim 1$	j	

Cont	ributions fro	om Individuals		_	: <u>6</u> .	1U	Amendment	
Use thi	s form to report in	dividual contributions	over \$5	Pg or contributions und	der \$50 if form C	f 1205 is r	_ L Yes L No	
1. Com	mittee Full Name	e (and Fund if applic	able)		ser 930 ii form C	2. ID Nu		
Con	mittee-	to elect of	Sha	van Dau	w			
	ributor Informat				move			
	ame, Mailing Address	s & Phone		b. Job Title/Profession		d. Commer	nts	
	e city, state, & zip)			atter	nei			
$\omega_{\rm i}$	lliam &	Harrisp,		c. Employer's Name/S	pacific Field	_		
はこ	126 1 Mu	under Ro			etine i tela	<del> </del>		
Du	nheem '	NCanin		self		e. Election	Sum to Date	
910	1-493 - 84	21				\$ 1000		
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-l	Kind Description	j. Date (mm/dd/y	VVV)	k. Amount	
	28307	Check			2-1-		S. Allount	
						3. 0,0	\$	
			<del>                                     </del>			7		
3. Contr	ibutor Informati	on					\$	
	me, Mailing Address			Add Ren  b. Job Title/Profession	nove	PERS	ONI	
	city, state, & zip)			_ 11				
H	CURRAD I	atom III	•	attorn	و ا	MAR 07	_	
PA	BAY 1	aten III 5095	•	c. Employer's Name/Sp	ecific Field DU	RHAM BC	)E	
				Self				
ى راپ	Theen	NC ano	4	547	<del></del>	e. Election S	oum to Date	
f. Prior	119-4485 g. Account Code	L.C. CD	T:			\$	300	
		h. Form of Payment	i. In-K	ind Description	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount	
	283 9	Cheat	-		2-16-2016		\$ 10000	
							\$	
							\$	
	butor Informatio			Add Rem	ove			
	ne, Mailing Address &	& Phone		b. Job Title/Profession		d. Comments	3	
	city, state, & zip)			Teacher				
Çar	rolon 2	nipeo		c. Employer's Name/Spe	cific Field			
1 le	11 mas	ripeo regan Dr Can 12	-	- 0 1.	red			
Du	Maran	Come		7.0		e. Election Su		
719-819	3112					\$	100 501	
. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Ki	nd Description	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y)	k. Amount	
	2839	chek	<u>ئــ</u>		2-20-1	6	\$	
							\$	
							\$	
	only this Page		-			\$		
. Total	of ALL CRO-	1210 Pages				<del></del>	30800	
		Petailed Summary Page CR	O-1100			\$	17500	

Cont	ributions fr	om Individuals	S		D 7	·W	Amendment
Use thi	s form to report ir	ndividual contribution	s over \$	50 or contributions	under \$50 if form	of	Yes No
1. Com	mittee Full Nam	e (and Fund if applic	cable)		**************************************	2. ID N	
3. Cont	ributor Informa	tion	i je Tal	Add []	Remove		
	ame, Mailing Addres	s & Phone		b. Job Title/Profes	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	d. Comm	ents.
(includ	le city, state, & zip)			Paralo	1201		
So	endra t	lell.		c. Employer's Nam	( )		
-3	9 de son	lell. Lank					
	when	NC 2mi	2	Contre	LC101	e. Election	1 Sum to Date
9	GIG	188-0.661	i i			\$	10000
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-	-Kind Description	j. Date (mm/dd		k. Amount
	2239	Check			3 - (111)	(3333)	\$ 1000
П							3,00
	-						\$
#750 X 10 X 10	(A Company of the Annual Company of the Company of						\$
	ributor Informat				Remove	The same of	
	me, Mailing Address city, state, & zip)	& Phone		b. Job Title/Profess	ion	d. Comme	nts
<del></del>	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			-			
				c. Employer's Nam	e/Specific Field		
						e. Election	Sum to Date
c D :	T					\$	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-	Kind Description	j. Date (mm/dd/	уууу)	k. Amount
							\$
							\$
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$
	ibutor Informati			Add 🔲 I	Remove		
	ne, Mailing Address city, state, & zip)	& Phone		b. Job Title/Professi		d. Commen	ıts
(incrude	city, state, & zip)		<del></del>	-			
				c. Employer's Name	/Specific Field	_	ļ
						e. Election	Sum to Date
						\$	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-k	and Description	j. Date (mm/dd/y	ууу)	k. Amount
<del>-</del>							\$
							\$
L L							\$
Contract of the contract of th	only this Pag					\$	1000
	of ALL CRO		* ************************************				D60 (c)
(This line	must he on line 6 of	NEEDEN ASSESSED.				\$	[]60 00

Use this form t	to report expenditures d coordinated party e	s from the commit	Pg ttee for; operating expenses	$\mathcal{Q}$ of s. contributions to	candidate/political
1. Committee	Full Name (and Fur	expenditures.	_		
Lomm	willer Ele		on Daws		2. ID Number
3. Type of Dist		ease use separate (	CRO-1310 forms for each	tvne of Disburser	mont.)
Operating	Expenses	Contributions to Ca	andidates/Political Committees		oordinated Party Expenditures
4. Payee Inform		<u>L</u> _	Add	Remove	
a. Full Name, Mai (include city, state	iling Address & Phone		b. Coordinated Committee N	Name	d. Comments
0 0			_		
Paytal			c. Level Registered (Specify)	•	-
			Federal	County:	
			State	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
				-	
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	\$ 4-23 k. Required Remarks
2339	dellet	$\bigcirc$		7	/
	debit		1-16-2016		Drahufee MSal
2839		(2)	1-25-2014	\$320'	Drahyle Most
4. Payee Inform			Add	Remove	
a. Full Name, Maili (include city, state,	ling Address & Phone	1	b. Coordinated Committee Na	ame	d. Comments
			•		81KWD
Alvan	ionerrese	ne	c. Level Registered (Specify)		J. O. O. O.
5240 1	Jan Drue	<u> </u>	Federal Federal	County:	-
Bronken	advertise Van Drue Ston NC		State	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
	810111				
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	1: Date (man/dd/squar)	T	\$ 1308.65
-222			i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
2839	Cleek	R R	1-6-2016	\$608.65	Sign deposit
		İ		\$	
4. Payee Inform	ation		Add 7	Damove	
a. Full Name, Mailir	ng Address & Phone		b. Coordinated Compile R	Remove SON	d. Comments
(include city, state, &		1		G. Commens	
Spectar	cular Magar willow EH	marl	MAR 07		0-0-0
abos Di	willow CH	@inol	c. Level Registered (Specify)	-^E	parade
A-101			Federal DURHAM	BUTTY	entryfeer
1 1 1	, NC and	ก	State	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
<u> </u>		h. Purpose Code			s 28.52.
7	g. Form of Layment	III Turpose Couc	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
<u></u>		O	1	\$	1
1 pay parl	debut	0	1-132016	\$ <b>28</b> (S)	18 57 /
5. Total only this					\$ 641.40
b. Total of ALL (	CRO-1310 Pages				·
(This line goes in ti	line 13a of Detailed Summ line 13b of Detailed Summ	nary Page CRO-1100 i	f Operating Expenses)		\$
(This line goes in li	ine 13c of Detailed Sumn	tary Page CKO-1100 ij narv Pao≥ CRO-1100 i	if Contrib to Candidates/Political if Coordinated Party Expenditure	l Comm)	3 コミハスファ
7. Purpose Codes	s (List detailed expe	enditure code in (h	) shove)	es)	<u></u>
A* - Media	B* - Printing	C* - Fundra	aising	D - To Another	· Candidata
E - Salaries I - Postage	F* - Equipment J - Penalties	G - Political	l Party	H* - Holding P	Public Office Expenses
O* - Other		K* - Office	•	Q* - Donation	to Legal Expense Fund
* Codes require	detailed explanation	n in required rem	arks field (k)		

Amendment

Disputsell			D-	9.	M Amendment
Use this form to	o report expenditure	s from the commit	Pg ttee for; operating expenses	s contributions to	Yes Yes
	pure	mpendituies.		, continuations to	canuldate/political
1. Committee	Full Name (and Fur				2. ID Number
		Cleet 3	have the	_	
Operating	Sursement   Lie	ase use separate C	CRO-1310 forms for each		
a per atting i	mation	Continuations to Car	andidates/Political Committees	Co	oordinated Party Expenditures
	iling Address & Phone		h. Coordinated Committee N	Remove	
(include city, state,			b. Coordinated Committee N	lame	d. Comments
Carol			1		renbursenets
			c. Level Registered (Specify)	)	renburanto Stanzo
DIA 1	Engleward	lave	Federal	County:	•
Dar	son not	<u>ക</u> ്നരി	State	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
919-	-688 5155	J. 410.			\$ 721.25
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
2228	~ \ \	T	1 1- 11		imel 0
V007	Cleek	<u> </u>	1-12-16	\$73125	frestage
				\$	
4. Pavee Inform	nation		<u> </u>		
the same and the same of the s	ing Addre & & Phone		I the admin of Considere N	Remove	I Cu ·····
(include city, state,	, & zip)				Y Commission of the commission
Onhar	word alon	0			RIGHT
232	now Sign	1 - 4 x	c. Level Registered (Specify)		318 Na
~ · ·		parro	Federal	County:	-
7)MV	ham NC	1000 t	State	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
919 220-3	5155	21100	í	ļ	\$ 532.12
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
1839		Ω	100.	•	K. Nequired Nematks
	Check	Ď	1-6-16	\$ 256	
7839	Cheek	В	2-1846	\$82.12	
4. Payee Inform	nation		Add	Remove	
a. Full Name, Mailir	ng Address & Phone		b. Coordinated Committee Na		d. Comments
(include city, state, &	& zip) 919-9	37-1951			u. Comments
Tan	)amount				
1-15	romanti Dunbers	₹ +	c. Level Registered (Specify)		
C15	Dunbert	1 6	Federal State	County:	
	m NC 2			Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
					\$
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
2339	Chook	$\bigcirc$	1-14-16	\$ 5000	a
			+ 1 1 7 1 2		
	and the state of t	The state of the s		\$	
5. Total only this 6. Total of ALL	s Page CRO-1310 Pages			60 E (NO. 100)	\$ 1313.37
(This line goes in li	line 13a of Detailed Sumn	nary Page CRO-1100 is	if Operating Evpanson		
(This line goes in li	line 13b of Detailed Summ	nary Page CRO-1100 is	if Contrib to Candidatas/Politica	-I Comm)	\$
(1 his line goes in li	ine 13c of Detailed Summ	nary Page CRO-1100 if	if Coordinated Party Expenditure	(Conun)	756378
/. Purpose Codes	s (List detailed expe	enditure code in (h.	n.) above)	The second second second second	
A* - Media E - Salaries	B* - Printing F* - Equipment	C* - Fundra	aising	D - To Another	
I - Postage	J - Penalties	<b>G</b> - Political <b>K*</b> - <b>Office</b> 1	Party	H* - Holding P	Public Office Expenses
O* - Other				Q* - Donation i	to Legal Expense Fund
* Codes require	detailed explanation	n in required rem	arks field (k)		4.4

Amendment

Disbursen					ı	$\rightarrow$	11 ). Amendment
Use this form t	to report expenditure	es from the commi	ttee	Pg e for; operating expense	es con	of	candidate/nolitical
		enpendituies.				iti loutions to	candidate/pointical
Committee	Full Name (and Fu Se to Block	ind if applicable)	$\widehat{}$				2. ID Number
3. Type of Dis		Sherm	A)	aur)			
Operating		Contributions to C	C.K andi	O-1310 forms for each dates/Political Committees	type		
4. Payee Infor				Add	1 D	emove	pordinated Party Expenditures
a. Full Name, Mai	iling Address & Phone	0		b. Coordinated Committee		move	d. Comments
(include city, state	e, & zip) 919	9374951					G. Comments
Jan C	romenter	- 5					
1015 0	unbor 50	L .	-	. Level Registered (Specify	y)		
	250		[	Federal		unty:	
Ducko	w NC m	09		State	Mı	micipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
		4-					\$ (
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code		i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		mount	k. Required Remarks
2839	Cheek	0		1-29-16	\$	7500	Dutter out says
2239	Check	0		2-12-16	\$	10000	grung out Litabu
4. Payee Inform	nation		A	\dd \		move	30003000 000000000000000000000000000000
	ing Address & Phone		b	. Coordinated Committee ?		more	d. Comments
(include city, state,	& zip)						
Strac	200		<u>_</u>				mientes
3/ 00		$\sim$	C.	Level Registered (Specify)	<u> </u>		magnetice gras
3600	Reo N Dulco 8	>J	-	Federal State		inty: nicipality:	<u> </u>
Ducha	m NCZ	$\mathcal{D}^{\mathcal{U}}$			IVIUI	ncipanty.	e. Election Sum to Date
						^	\$
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code		i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Aı	mount	k. Required Remarks
2039	Cleek	$\Diamond$		1-2016	\$	64.48	
1 Payos Inform	-4:				\$		İ
4. Payee Inform	ng Address & Phone			dd 🔲		nove	
(include city, state,			D.	Coordinated Committee N	ame		d. Comments
Dunta	est Ban	e	c.	Level Registered (Specify)			
Mange	ur SI			Federal	Cour	nty:	
	. ( V >	- \		] State	Mun	icipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
	est Band unSl au WC 2	710					\$
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	Т	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. An	10000	
7820	d. 1	3	1	100.11		_	k. Required Remarks
2009	_debit			1-04-16	\$ 6	$\mathcal{Q}$	
					\$		
5. Total only this	Page				J		- 953 19
6. Total of ALL	CRO-1310 Pages						\$ 251.50
(This line goes in li	ine 13a of Detailed Sum	mary Page CRO-1100	if O	perating Expenses)			· .
(This line goes in the (This line goes in the	ine 130 of Detailed Sumi ine 13c of Detailed Sumi	mary Page CRO-1100	if C	ontrib to Candidates/Politic	al Com	n)	\$
7. Purpose Codes	s (List detailed exp	enditure code in (4	y Co	pordinated Party Expenditu	res)		2503,20
a" - Media	B* - Printing	C* - Fundr	aisi	ing		To Amed	Continu
E - Salaries	F* - Equipment	G - Politica	l Pa	ırty		- To Another * - Holding P	ublic Office Expenses
- Postage D* - Other	J - Penalties	K* - Office	Ex	penses	Q	* - Donation	to Legal Expense Fund
	detailed explanation	on in required ren	nar	·ks field (k)			

Use this form t	to report expenditure	es from the commit	Pg tee for; operating expense	g	to candidate/political
	d coordinated party (Full Name (and Fu				o cundidate/pontical
Comm	100 / SI				2. ID Number
3. Type of Dis			My Dave	<u> </u>	
Operating	Expenses	Contributions to Ca	CRO-1310 forms for each andidates/Political Committees		
4. Payee Infor			Add	Remove	Coordinated Party Expenditures
	iling Address & Phone		b. Coordinated Committee	Name	d. Comments
Linclude city, state				Name	a. Comments
ling	3 Storage	1			
1 3 A	- mer uny	Commiller	c. Level Registered (Specify	y)	-
1000	Strenning X25238	,	Federal	County:	
Durk	em ve 2	うら	State	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
	a	1102	1		s Unoo
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	1	
732a	20 12			j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
4001	Cheek		2-19-2016	°\$ 40:00	unce GALCA
İ					WILL LODING
1				\$	
4. Payee Inform			Add	Remove	
	ling Address & Phone		b. Coordinated Committee N		d. Comments
(include city, state,					
Timor	Jan Dr	lesore			1
3240	Jan Dr	<b>9</b>	c. Level Registered (Specify)		
$\mathcal{D}_{\cdots}$	1		Federal State	County:	
Duru	ngton NC	-	State	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
					\$ 1564.65
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
77.20	01.1	D		V	K. Required Remarks
400	Chek		2-15.2016	\$25600	Postcardo
İ	i	ľ		\$	100.
4. Payee Informa	estion		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
a. Full Name, Mailin			h. Coordinated Committee Vic	Remove	
(include city, state, &		<del> </del>	b. Coordinated Committee Na	ame	d. Comments
ν. ο ο	1				
taytak	<b>!-</b> -	(	c. Level Registered (Specify)		
27 N Non	th Fred S	. 1	Federal Federal	County:	
Song	th Fruits	, <b>,</b>	State	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
1-888-2	<b>~</b> (				
	g Form of Payment	1 2 2 2 2 2 2			5.26
1. Account Cour	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
	and and	B	2-18-26	\$1.03	C
-	73		α io ω	" 1.00	tees.
				\$	
5. Total only this	Page			j ř	~ 107. A2
6. Total of ALL (	CRO-1310 Pages				\$ 24/103
(This line goes in the	ine 13a of Detailed Summ	nary Page CRO-1100 if	Operating Expenses)		
This time goes in ill	ne 130 of Detailed Summ	narv Page CRO_1100 is i	Contail to Court !	al Comm)	\$
The the goes in in	<u>ne</u> 130 oj Detailea Summ	iary Page CRO-1100 if i	Coordinated Danty Francis St.	res)	2503.73
Purnose Codes	" int detailed avmo	andihana a a a	( abovo)		
. i di pose Codes	List detailed expe	C* Frank	rabovej		4
A* - Media E - Salaries	B* - Printing F* - Equipment	C* - Fundrai	ising	D - To Another	r Candidate
A* - Media E - Salaries - Postage	B* - Printing	<b>C* - Fundrai</b> <b>G -</b> Political P	<b>ising</b> Party	H* - Holding F	Public Office Expenses
A* - Media E - Salaries - Postage D* - Other	B* - Printing F* - Equipment	C* - Fundrai G - Political P K* - Office E	ising Party Expenses	H* - Holding F	r Candidate Public Office Expenses to Legal Expense Fund

Disburse	ments			Pg e for; operating expense	<i>I</i> * O	Amendment	
Use this form	to report expenditure	es from the comm	ittee	Pg for: operating expense	of contributions t	Yes No	
		enpendituiçs.		ror, operating expensi	es, contributions to	o candidate/political	
1. Committee	Full Name (and Fu	ınd if applicable)				2. ID Number	
3. Type of Di	sbursement (DI	AREA HEA COMPANY	C'D	0.1210			
	g Expenses	Contributions to C	CR and	O-1310 forms for each dates/Political Committees			
4. Payee Info		Contributions to C		Add Committees		Coordinated Party Expenditures	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone				b. Coordinated Committee	Remove		
(include city, state, & zip)				- Committee	: value	d. Comments	
Durham	1 Comment	100	7				
Duham Committee				. Level Registered (Specify	<i>i</i> )		
PO BOX 3846			Federal County:				
Duha	Duham NC 2000			State	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date	
						\$	
f. Account Code g. Form of Payment h. Purpose Code			Т.	: D			
7000				i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks	
40001	Cheek	6		2-20.16	sassoc	)	
					6		
4. Payee Infor	mation				\$		
	ling Address & Phone			ıdd 🔲	Remove		
(include city, state			b.	. Coordinated Committee ?	Name	d. Comments	
DA PI	_		1				
			c.	Level Registered (Specify)			
POBOX 8	322)		T	Federal	County;		
Duy lon	m NC 21	16	Ī	State	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date	
Dune	m NO al	113					
f. Account Code	g Form of Day	h Burner C. I	L,			\$	
	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	$\dashv$	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks	
2339	cleak	G		2-23.2016	\$250°		
			-	<u> </u>			
					\$		
4. Payee Inform			A	dd 🗇	Remove		
	a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone			Coordinated Committee N		d. Comments	
(include city, state, & zip)							
		ļ	c. I	evel Registered (Specify)			
			Federal County:				
			بـــــ	State	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date	
						\$	
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code		i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks	
						w. Required Remarks	
			_		\$		
					\$		
5. Total only thi	s Page						
6. Total of ALL	CRO-1310 Pages					s seo	
(This line goes in l	line 13a of Detailed Sumi	nary Page CRO-1100	if Or	perating Expenses)			
(1 ms une goes in l	ine 13b of Detailed Sumr	nary Page CRO-1100	if C	meril to Com H. J (D. 11.)	ıl Comm)	\$	
This tine goes in I	ine 13c oj Detanea Sumn	nary Page CRO-1100 i	f Ca	ordinated Darty Even and dia.	res)	5000	
7. Purpose Code A* - Media	s (List detailed expo B* - Printing	enditure code in (h	i.) a	bove)			
E - Salaries	F* - Equipment	C* - Fundr G - Politica	aisii	ng	D - To Another		
l - Postage	Postage I - Pengline H* - Ho					Public Office Expenses	
O* - Other					Q" - Donation	to Legal Expense Fund	

In-Kind Contributions		Pg 12		Amendment		
Use this form to report non-monetary contributions, donations, Use CRO-1215 if In-Kind Contributions were on will be a few to the CRO-1215 if In-Kind Contributions were on will be a few to the contributions were on will be a few to the contributions were on will be a few to the contributions.	goods or ser		of the co	Yes ommittee or fund.		
Use CRO-1215 if In-Kind Contributions were or will be refund  1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)	ed within 7 d	lays.				
1 /			2.	ID Number		
Committee to elect Sharon a	lles					
3. Contributor Information Add	Remove					
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)	b. Type of	Contributor	c. C	c. Comments		
	Individual					
Sharen a Daves	Candidate Party					
Sharen a Danes 913 Bareia Que	PA	•				
Bull y Campill		ferendum	d. E	d. Election Sum to Date		
Dulan HC 2001 919-479-5693	Otl	her Receipt Source	\$	257.78		
e. Description		f. Date (mm/dd/y	(VVV)	g. Fair Market Amount		
Parls at 1						
Parade entry foe		1-6.	16	\$ 74.98		
Tood for worker		1-36-1	6	\$ 16.09		
Fule Folders Duples						
3. Contributor Information Add		1-14-11	0	\$ 76.67		
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	h Type of 4	Contributor	- C			
(include city, state, & zip)		ividual	c. Co	omments		
Same as whome	Can	didate				
Jane as who	Part	~				
	PAC	erendum	d El	anti- C		
		er Receipt Source		ection Sum to Date		
c. Description			\$	316.45		
C		f. Date (mm/dd/yy	уу)	g. Fair Market Amount		
Enterprise Car Rental		2-167	16	\$ 17-67		
Enterprese Car Pental Luber la ROD - Copes		1-14-		\$ .50		
		, , ,		, 0		
3. Contributor Information Add				\$		
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Type of C	ontuibuta				
(include city, state, & zip)		idual	c. Coi	mments		
Whie Cours on	Cand	lidate				
12 22012	Party					
Mlie L'Coureton 12 Boldenrod Pl	PAC Refer	rendum	d Flo	d. Election Sum to Date		
Duchem NC 2not	<del> </del> -	r Receipt Source		ction Sum to Date		
e. Description			\$	505.89		
(i)		f. Date (mm/dd/yyy	(y)	g. Fair Market Amount		
Printney				\$475.00		
mulapes				\$ 30,09		
		-		\$		
4. Total only this Page						
5. Total of ALL CRO-1510 Pages				216,41		
(This line must be on line 17 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)			\$	712 BX		

#### **Outstanding Loans** Amendment Use this form to report any outstanding loans received during a previous reporting period and until the loan is paid in full. 1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) 2. ID Number 3. Lender Information Add Remove a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Job Title/Profession d. Comments (include city, state, & zip) e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy) 1545 Archer St c. Employer's Name/Specific Field 1-11-2016 f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Curret g. Rate h. Security Pledged i. Original Loan Amount j. Remaining Loan Balance \$ 1000 1000 k. Full Name of Lending Institution I. Loan Number Mona 3. Lender Information Add Remove a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Job Title/Profession d. Comments (include city, state, & zip) e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy) c. Employer's Name/Specific Field f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Curred h. Security Pledged i. Original Loan Amount j. Remaining Loan Balance 1000 k. Full Name of Lending Institution I. Loan Number 3. Lender Information Add Remove a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Job Title/Profession d. Comments (include city, state, & zip) e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy) c. Employer's Name/Specific Field

(This line must be on li	ine 21 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)
CRO-1430	NG 6

g. Rate

h. Security Pledged

%

k. Full Name of Lending Institution

5. Total of ALL CRO-1430 Pages

4. Total only this Page

\$

i. Original Loan Amount

f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)

j. Remaining Loan Balance

I. Loan Number

\$

\$



# North Carolina State Board of Elections

441 N Harrington Street Raleigh, NC 27603

Kim Westbrook Strach Executive Director

Mailing Address PO Box 27255

Raleigh, NC 27611-7255

(919) 733-7173

## **Loan Proceeds Statement**

This Statement is used to report detailed information about a new loan and is required to accompany the Loan Proceeds Form in the report for which the loan is initially disclosed. If the loan is from an individual, the lender's signature is required on this form

Name of committee to receive loan:
Committee to Elect Shavon Davis
Person or committee to make loan:
Mona 1 Holt
Date of loan to committee:
• Name of lending institution and account number (source):
Personalcheck
Amount of loan:
100000
Description (if in-kind loan):
Names of all parties responsible for payment of loan (guarantors):
Shoron a Daves
• Period of loan:
12 months
Rate of interest of loan:
• Security pledged for loan: - D / P-

Monay Holt information (Person lending money to committee) provided is complete, true, and accurate. I further understand I may not forgive a loan that has an outstanding balance to any source.

1/11/16

**Date Signed** 

acknowledge that all of the

Signature of Treasurer of Committee

**Date Signed** 

Note: This Statement is to be filed with the Election Board where the committee's reports are filed.

CRO-6100 Loan Proceeds Statement July 2014